N o s w N s

@

School Code
36121000922
36151800310
36061201855
36110101928
36091901112
36031390263
36051691703
36010900273
36051500510
36020990140
36031300184
36021501108
36320200523
36131400647
36180100611
36130790585
36020901816
36120900829
36011402111
36121001027
36150401017
36312091402
36150902908
36060900275
36120900641
36312101204
36140500852
36052192101
36051691507
36091692404
36120800116
36041190905
36180900951
36052192501
36171201633
36060900278
36030302122
36051400818
36010900269
36020990138
36170701015
36040504402
36052600921
36010900271
36070702334
36031101357
36312000504
36031703425
36091691201
36181802721
36121001119
36010900111
36120900737
36041702123
36051800608
36060500203
36060900277
36060900271
36120900652
36120900830
36150401018
36090301803
36051693201
36180900954
36090990501
36050900617
36060900273
36311301518
36092000130
36120900738
36021200503
36060900299
36051690303
36041193402
36010700705
36110801332
36041193001
36060900272
36060601019
36151103118
36181701808
36052190711
36121001030
36320301210
36091693301
36051690304
36171201632
36150701929
36010900272
36041190903
36100792803
36020901817
36071000920
36130790591
36071402629
36091000448
36051690252
36101001314
36170102512

School Name Zone
HS (G) RANGAS Zone Warangal
30VT. HS ADLUF Zone Warangal
OVT. HS METPAL Zone Warangal
JOVT. HS PARKA Zone Warangal
. HS BURGAMP Zone Warangal
HS OLD MANCF Zone Warangal
WTHS AZAM GU Zone Warangal
GOVT. HS HINDI Zone Warangal
T. HS SATAPUR f Zone Warangal
HS NEW, W.NO.I Zone Warangal

District Name ~Mandal Name  Village Name

WARANGAL HILLAWARANG/ Rangasaipet
KAMAREDDY ~ KAMAREDDY Adioor
JAGTIAL METPALLY Metpalle
HANUMAKONDA ~ PARKAL Parkal
BHADRADRI  BURGAMPADU  Burgampadu
MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL ~ Mancherial
NIZAMABAD ~ BODHAN  dhan (Ward No.1
ADILABAD  DILABAD (URBA!  Adilabad(u)
NIZAMABAD RANJAL Ranjal

OMARAM BHEEI KAGAZNAGAR ~ Kagaznagar-1

CHENNUR ROAL Zone Warangal MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL  Mancherial
GH SCHOOL DAI Zone Warangal OMARAM BHEEI DAHEGAON  Dahegaon
HIGH SCHOOL ) Zone Warangal ~ MULUGU MULUGU Mulugu

VT. HS HUZURAE Zone Warangal KARIMNAGAR HUZURABAD  Huzurabad
\OVT. HS DUBBA Zone Warangal  SIDDIPET DUBBAK Dubbak

45 Zone Warangal K g

1OL NAZRULNAG Zone Warangal OMARAM BHEEI KAGAZNAGAR  Nazrulnagar
VT. HS GIRMAJIF Zone Warangal ~WARANGAL ~ WARANGAL  Mattewada

" HS BOATH BU: Zone Warangal  ADILABAD BOATH  Boath Buzurg
T. HS RAILWAY C Zone Warangal ~WARANGAL -ILLAWARANG/  Warangal

VT. HS BICHKUN Zone Warangal KAMAREDDY ~ BICHKUNDA  Bichkunda

T HS MADHIRA Zone Warangal ~ KHAMMAM  MADHIRA  Madira Ward-14
45 NIZAMSAGAF Zone Warangal KAMAREDDY ~NIZAMSAGAR  Banjepalle

. HS WEEKLY B/ Zone Warangal  JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal

HS NARENDRA! Zone Warangal WARANGAL ~ WARANGAL  Laxmipur-1
IM HS BANIGAN Zone Warangal ~ KHAMMAM  YERRUPALEM Banigandiapadu
"THS VEMULAW, Zone Warangal ~ RAJANNA  VEMULAWADA Vemulawada

\ DHARUGALLY ( Zone Warangal ~ NIZAMABAD AMABAD (SOUTamabad (Divi
VTHS (JC) BODF Zone Warangal ~ NIZAMABAD ~ BODHAN  xdhan (Ward No.1
T.HS MEDARAB Zone Warangal ~BHADRADRI  KOTHAGUDEM ithagudem Ward-:

OVT. HS MARKA Zone Warangal

HS JUMMERAT Zone Warangal
HS PARIPALLY S Zone Warangal
“HS KHILLA (UM Zone Warangal
T. HS BOYS ME| Zone Warangal
VT HS (UM) FOI Zone Warangal
VT. HS LUXETTIF Zone Warangal
DVTHS ARP CAN Zone Warangal
HS MAHALAXMI Zone Warangal
RB.URDU, W.N( Zone Warangal
T. HS RAMAYAM Zone Warangal
" HS MADINACO Zone Warangal
VT, HS BHEEMC Zone Warangal
HS NO.2 BOKKA Zone Warangal
VT. HS PEDDAP/ Zone Warangal
T. HS BELLAMP, Zone Warangal
T, HS SIRIPUR, Zone Warangal
OVT. HS CHENNL Zone Warangal
4 NETAJI RAMA Zone Warangal
JOVT. HS GAJWE Zone Warangal
VT. HS KARIMAE Zone Warangal
OVT. HS KOLIPUF Zone Warangal
VT, HS MASUM/ Zone Warangal
WT. HS KHANAP Zone Warangal
OVT. HS RUDRU Zone Warangal
T. HS SARANGA Zone Warangal
VT. HS (G) B.STA Zone Warangal
T. HS GANDHI N Zone Warangal
45 CHRISTIAN C Zone Warangal
VT, HS MATWAI Zone Warangal
/T HS JAMA MA Zone Warangal
VT. HS CHERLA Zone Warangal
VT. HS THATTIKC Zone Warangal
S HIGH SCHOOI Zone Warangal

HS (JBS),YELL, Zone Warangal
OVT. HS MORTH; Zone Warangal
/T.HS KOTHAW) Zone Warangal
DVT. HS KALLUR Zone Warangal
HS BHADRACH Zone Warangal
OVT. HS DESAIPI Zone Warangal
HOOL BABAPU Zone Warangal
HS QUAZIPURZ Zone Warangal
(BOYS) SHAKK/ Zone Warangal
YS PRIYADARS Zone Warangal
T. HS GUDIHATH Zone Warangal
VTHS NARSAMF Zone Warangal
4S ASRA COLON Zone Warangal
T. HS NEW JAGI Zone Warangal
T. HS DHARMAF Zone Warangal
T HS YELLAREI Zone Warangal
T. HS JAGADEVI Zone Warangal
OVT. HS KOTAGL Zone Warangal
OVT. HS CHINTA Zone Warangal
SCHOOL GOVIN Zone Warangal
)VT. HS COOLILI Zone Warangal
SHAKKAR NAG# Zone Warangal
T. HS (GIRLS) M Zone Warangal
VT. HS BANSWA Zone Warangal
HS GIRLS BHUK Zone Warangal
IS GIRLS SOMAV Zone Warangal
T. HS MAHABUB/ Zone Warangal
OL NAZRULNAG Zone Warangal
T. HS SULTHAN/ Zone Warangal
HS SUBHASH N Zone Warangal
VT, HS MANTHA Zone Warangal
/THS TEKULAPA Zone Warangal
T. M.M.HIGH SCF Zone Warangal
/T HS NELLIKUE Zone Warangal
43 SHANKARAM Zone Warangal

HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA  Kumarapalle

NIRMAL NIRMAL  irmal(Ward.No.9
SIDDIPET  IDDIPET (URBAN  Siddipet
NIZAMABAD ZAMABAD (SOUTamabad (Division-
MEDAK MEDAK Medak U
JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal
MANCHERIAL LUXETTIPET  Luxetipet
NIZAMABAD ~ YEDAPALLE  Yedpalle
ADILABAD  DILABAD (URBA!  Adilabad(u)

OOMARAM BHEEI KAGAZNAGAR  Kagaznagar-1

MEDAK  RAMAYAMPET Ramayampet
NIRMAL BHAINSA  1ainsa(Ward No.1
NIZAMABAD ~ BHEEMGAL  Bheemgal
ADILABAD  DILABAD (URBA!  Adilabad(u)
PEDDAPALLI  PEDDAPALLE  Peddapally
MANCHERIAL BELLAMPALLE Bellampalle
KHAMMAM  MADHIRA Siripuram
MANCHERIAL  CHENNUR Chennur
BHADRADRI  KOTHAGUDEM rthagudem Ward-
SIDDIPET GAJWEL Gajwel
WARANGAL ILLAWARANG/  Urus
ADILABAD  DILABAD (URBA!  Khanapur
WARANGAL ~ WARANGAL  Desaipeta
NIRMAL KHANAPUR  Thimmapur
NIZAMABAD ~ RUDRUR Rudrur
JAGTIAL  SARANGAPUR  Sarangapur
JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal
JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal
WARANGAL ~ WARANGAL  Laxmipur-1
WARANGAL ~ WARANGAL  Mattewada
KAMAREDDY ~ BICHKUNDA  Bichkunda
BHADRADRI  CHERLA Cherla (G)
NIZAMABAD ~ BODHAN  sdhan (Ward No3
SIDDIPET  IDDIPET (URBAM  Siddipet
BHADRADRI  YELLANDU  Yellandu Ward-5
NIZAMABAD ~ MORTAD Mortad
JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal
KHAMMAM  KALLURU Kalluru
BHADRADRI 3HADRACHALAN Bhadrachalam
WARANGAL ~ WARANGAL  Desaipeta

OOMARAM BHEENINTALAMANEPA Ravindranagar

JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal
NIZAMABAD ~ BODHAN  odhan (Ward No..
NIRMAL NIRMAL  firmal(Ward.No.34
ADILABAD ~ GUDIHATHNUR ~ Gudihathinur
WARANGAL ~ NARSAMPET  Narasampet
NIRMAL NIRMAL  firmal(Ward.No.3¢
JAGTIAL JAGTIAL Jagityal
JAGTIAL  DHARMAPURI  Dharmapuri
KAMAREDDY = YELLAREDDY Yellareddy
SIDDIPET  JAGADEVPUR  Jagadevpur
NIZAMABAD  ZAMABAD (SOUTamabad (Division-

WARANGAL HILLAWARANG/  Warangal

MULUGU  OVINDARAOPE  Laknavaram
BHADRADRI  KOTHAGUDEM sthagudem Ward-:
NIZAMABAD ~ BODHAN  odhan (Ward No..
MEDAK MEDAK Medak U
KAMAREDDY ~ BANSWADA  Banswada
ADILABAD  JILABAD (URBA!  Adilabad(u)
NIRMAL NIRMAL  irmal(Ward No.9

MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABADhabubabad Ward:

OOMARAM BHEEI KAGAZNAGAR  Nazrulnagar
PEDDAPALLI  SULTANABAD  Sultanabad
KARIMNAGAR = KARIMNAGAR  Karimnagar-5

PEDDAPALLI  MANTHANI Manthani
BHADRADRI TEKULAPALLE  Bethampudi
NIZAMABAD ~ BODHAN  odhan (Ward No.:

MAHABUBABAD NELLIKUDUR  Nellikudur

MEDAK  IANKARAMPET (Shankarampet (A;

Resultant Vacancies after HM Transfers
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